
CurriculumNight Schedule
7B

5:35-6:00 Convocation Gym

6:05-6:15 Period 1
Latin II: Joe.Morrel@greatheartstxschools.org Room 226

6:20-6:30 Period 2
Life Science: Sage.Simmons@greatheartstxschools.org Room 203

6:35-6:45 Period 3 (Choose one)
PE: John.Bascom@greatheartstxschools.org Room 105
Music: Kristen.Williams@greatheartstxschools.org Room 200

6:50-7:00 Period 4
PreAlgebra: Anjanette.McKinney@greatheartstxschools.org Room 223

7:05-7:15 Period 6
Literature: Brynne.Mongoven@greatheartstxschools.org Room 235

7:20-7:30 Period 8
Texas History: Joseph.Bremer@greatheartstxschools.org Room 221
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